
TEXAS STATE

Men Bodybuilding

Masters   (over 35)

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

1 TJ Clark 1

33 Carlos Gomez 2

9 Michael Sheppard 3

2 Paul Saldarriaga 4

3 Edward Sarin 5

5 Justin Letson 6

6 Everrett Gatlin 7

8 Sid O'Bryant 8

4 Valdemar Sacramento 9

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Bodybuilding

Masters  (over 50)

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

3 Edward Sarin 1

11 Sean Reed 2

10 Mark Childers 3

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Bodybuilding

Novice Heavyweight

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

6 Everrett Gatlin 1

4 Valdemar Sacramento 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Bodybuilding

Open Middleweight

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

13 Matthew Lovell 1

5 Justin Letson 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Bodybuilding

Open Light Heavyweight

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

15 Chase Peterson 1

2 Paul Saldarriagau 2

14 Raul Velazquez 3

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Bodybuilding

Open Heavyweight

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

1 TJ Clark 1

18 Aratio Fair 2

23 Ali Taktak 3

146 Jacob Clever 4

3 Edward Sarin 5

19 Andrew Peters 6

6 Everrett Gatlin 7

17 Garrett Robinson 8

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Bodybuilding

Open Super Heavyweight

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

22 Joe Robinson 1 *Overall Winner

24 Lloyd Ligons 2

21 James Grady 3

9 Michael Sheppard 4

20 Jabe Martin 5

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Physique

Masters

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

26 Nancy Martin 1

25 Kathy Smith 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Women Physique

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

27 Victoria Sargent 1

25 Kathy Smith 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Bodybuilding

Masters  (over 45)

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

26 Nancy Martin 1

144 Theresa Welch 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Open Physique A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

26 Nancy Martin 1

28 Shauna Janeke 2

29 Meagan Smith 3

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Open Physique B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

27 Victoria Sargent 1 *Overall Winner

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Classic Physique Teen

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

30 Landon Roberts 1

153 Fadelellah Mounshed 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Master Men Classic Physique 35 - 44

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

32 David Blake 1

50 Jason Ramirez 2

148 Lloyd Mayes, Jr. 3

31 Chris McKinney 4

8 Sid O'Bryant 5

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Master Men Classic Physique 45 +

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

34 Aaron Tuttle 1

35 Todd Girnus 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Men Classic Physique A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

31 Chris McKinney 1

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Men Classic Physique B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

38 Anthony Mays 1 *Overall Winner

36 Tien Hoang 2

37 Benito Aceves 3

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Men Classic Physique C

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

41 Corey Hartley 1

39 Samuel Beaman 2

40 Bobby Cox 3

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Classic Physique A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

13 Matthew Lovell 1

43 Kendall LeRay 2

42 Jycen Loften 3

31 Chris McKinney 4

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Classic Physique B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

38 Anthony Mays 1

45 Evan Hanifee 2

44 Turin Muhler 3

36 Tien Hoang 4

34 Aaron Tuttle 5

37 Benito Aceves 6

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Classic Physique C

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

47 Zachary Blakeney 1 *Overall Winner

48 Gabe Sly 2

41 Corey Hartley 3

49 Bryant Fought 4

46 Justin Reyna 5

20 Jabe Martin 6

32 David Blake 7

50 Jason Ramirez 8

30 Landon Roberts 9

51 Jonathan McNeely 10

40 Bobby Cox 11

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Figure

Masters    ( over 35 )

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

52 Lyndsey Cauble 1

54 Nikki Lozano 2

55 Mary Cogen 3

53 Rim Diggs 4

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Figure

Masters    ( over 45 )

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

56 Dianna Arguelles 1

57 Leslie Diamond 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Figure A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

54 Nikki Lozano 1 *Overall Winner

61 Priscilla Jo Herrera 2

150 Aubrey Maxwell 3

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Figure B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

58 Katie Woolam 1

60 Piper Hayde 2

59 Felicia Hester 3

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Open Figure A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

52 Lyndsey Cauble 1 *Overall Winner

54 Nikki Lozano 2

62 Georgiana Cabrera 3

63 Keshun Irving 4

55 Mary Cogen 5

61 Priscilla Jo Herrera 6

53 Rim Diggs 7

57 Lesli Diamond 8

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Open Figure B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

58 Katie Woolam 1

64 Clarissa Merrills 2

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Men Physique Masters (over 35)

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

69 Carlos Porras 1

152 Ontario Alexander 2

66 Billy Beavers 3

145 Jesse Alexander, Jr` 4

68 Victor Cervantes 5

67 Jason McLaughlin 6

7 Brannon Court 7

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Master Male Physique (over 45)

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

66 Billy Beavers 1

35 Todd Girnus 2

72 Daniel Cranford 3

70 Bruce Millard 4

73 Jeff Murray 5

71 Tim Brennan 6

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Male Physique A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

79 Danny Tran 1 *Overall Winner

74 JT Thomas 2

75 DeShawn McKinley 3

76 Mikey Huertas 4

88 Shakib Dakhan 5

131 Nabeel Momin 6

77 John Chu 7

7 Brannon Court 8

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Male Physique B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

36 Tien Hoang 1

80 Bryson Wilharm 2

66 Billy Beavers 3

68 Victor Cervantes 4

82 Brandon Cullum 5

78 Justin Fye 6

81 Josh Overstreet 7

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Male Physique C

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

39 Sam Beaman 1

85 Kevin Schultz 2

70 Bruce Millard 3

67 Jason McLaughlin 4

143 Tyler Borders 5

84 Brandon McLaughlin 6

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Open Male Physique A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

86 Oscar Menjivar 1

79 Danny Tran 2

74 JT Thomas 3

88 Shakib Dakhan 4

77 John Chu 5

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Open Male Physique B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

69 Carlos Porras 1 *Overall Winner 

36 Tien Hoang 2

80 Bryson Wilharm 3

89 James Pierson 4

68 Victor Cervantes 5

82 Brandon Cullum 6

78 Justin Fye 7

151 Edward Jones 8

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Open Male Physique C

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

91 Andres Ruiz 1

152 Ontario Alexander 2

49 Bryant Fought 3

30 Landon Roberts 4

39 Sam Beaman 5

145 Jesse Alexander, Jr` 6

85 Kevin Schultz 7

92 Alex Gaucin 8

90 Julian Gutierrez 9

93 Colton Shackelford 10

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Bikini 

Teen

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

94 Denise Medina 1

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Women Bikini 

Masters 35-44

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

107 Priscilla Smith 1

104 Amber Clark 2

100 Shiloh Stanley 3

102 Myra Hunter 4

106 Lisa Mireles 5

105 Lacy Tewksbury 6

101 Brenda Anthony 7

96 Jennifer Jackson 8

98 Stephanie Torres 9

99 Heather Styne-Burns 10

108 Jana Reed 11

103 Christy Bennett 12

97 Shari Nelson 13

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Master Bikini (over 45)

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

113 Vanessa Garcia 1

112 Lorrie Salinas 2

142 Shannon King 3

110 Leah Mints 4

111 Kimberly Phares 5

109 Jodie Martin 6

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Bikini A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

100 Shiloh Stanley 1

104 Amber Clark 2

113 Vanessa Garcia 3

106 Lisa Mireles 4

114 Nikki Reyes 5

118 Hidekel Morales 6

117 Jonna Underwood 7

112 Lorrie Salinas 8

101 Brenda Anthony 9

116 Crystal Martinez 10

120 Erica Ramirez 11

99 Heather Styne-Burns 12

115 Agnes Truong 13

94 Denise Medina 14

119 Diana Torres 15

110 Leah Mints 16

122 Monica Gonzales 16

149 Ruth Baltazar-Jamora 16

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Bikini B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

130 Dallas Russell 1 *Overall Winner 

126 Tylar Sanders 2

125 Michaela Wiyninger 3

123 Tiffany Turner 4

137 Rachel Plumlee 5

105 Lacy Tewksbury 6

98 Stephanie Torres 7

127 Ogechukwu Okeke 8

96 Jennifer Jackson 9

124 Miriam Smith 10

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Novice Bikini C

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

103 Christy Bennett 1

142 Shannon King 2

128 Melissa Jeffrey 3

132 Keshia Warren 4

60 Piper Hayde 5

102 Myra Hunter 6

109 Jodie Martin 7

111 Kimberly Phares 8

141 Alexia McClerkin 9

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Open Bikini A

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

113 Vanessa Garcia 1

133 Carrie Young 2

114 Nikki Reyes 3

117 Jonna Underwood 4

116 Crystal Martinez 5

134 Alex Boland 6

101 Brenda Anthony 7

120 Erica Ramirez 8

115 Agnes Truong 9

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Open Bikini B

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

136 Mia Samuels 1 *Overall Winner

135 Michelle Pirela 2

107 Priscilla Smith 3

118 Hidekel Morales 4

104 Amber Clark 5

100 Shiloh Stanley 6

112 Lorrie Salinas 7

110 Leah Mints 8

119 Diana Torres 9

99 Heather Styne-Burns 10

122 Monica Gonzales 11

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Open Bikini C

Athletes' 
Number Athletes' Name Place

130 Dallas Russell 1

126 Tylar Sanders 2

125 Michaela Wiyninger 3

137 Rachel Plumlee 4

123 Tiffany Turner 5

139 Martha Hopkins 6

138 Crystal Thomas 7

105 Lacy Tewksbury 8

127 Ogechukwu Okeke 9

97 Shari Nelson 10

96 Jennifer Jackson 11

NOV 3 2018



TEXAS STATE

Open Bikini D

Athletes' Number Athletes' Name Place

103 Christy Bennett 1

132 Keshia Warren 2

128 Melissa Jeffrey 3

142 Shannon King 4

60 Piper Hayde 5

108 Jana Reed 6

102 Myra Hunter 7

111 Kimberly Phares 8

147 Kelley O'Neal 9

NOV 3 2018


